zes week s fing Crab Starlite Orphans Mixed 2024-25 Page
Tuesday 6:30 pm Northway Lanes Lanes 31 - 38
Team Standings
1st Part 2nd Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP  HDCP
Place _# Team Name WON Place WON Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers
1 4 3 Queens & 1 King 66 1 16 1 82 56.9 605 1595 998 2821
2 3 Payne in the Duff 46 8 16 2 62 430 674 1873 973 2786
3 1 Team 1 65 3 14 3 79 54.9 854 2280 1019 2844
4 7 So Close 54 7 12 4 66 45.8 811 2150 1041 2840
5 2 OhBallz 56 6 10 5 66 458 698 2028 972 2817
6 5 5 BG's 62 5 10 6 72 50.0 667 1851 996 2843
7 8 Team$8 65 4 10 7 75 521 658 1790 989 2783
8 6 Mentally, not here 66 2 8 8 74 514 678 1905 98 2794
Lane Assignments
31-32 33-34 3536 37-38
Wk19 01/21 6-4 1-7 25 83
Wk20 01/28 58 32 7-6 1-4

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Series

Team Scratch Game

Team Handicap Series

Scratch Series

2280 Team 1
2028 Oh Ballz
Men 672
666
638
Women 563
536
435

Ted Boltz
Miles Fouty
Darrin Spoon

Stephanie Chan
Kelly Gannon
Julie Sorenson

811 So Clos

e

678 Mentally, not here
Scratch Game

267
257
233

202
182
156

Ryan Duff
Mike Chan
Rich Cumings

Heather Spoon
Anna Spoon
Barb Forrest

Team Handicap Game

2843 5-BG's
2786 Payne in the Duff
Handicap Series

803
798
782

765
755
755

Split 1 High Scores

Peter DeCheney
Wyatt Sanford
Emerson Helsel

Meagan Cook
Hilary Supplee
Shannon Michels

998 3 Queens & 1 King
989 Team 8
Handicap Game
310 Ethan Helsel
303 John Supplee
296 Art Gouine

281
278
270

Sammy Rouwhorst
Patti Gabriel
Debra Ferrier

Team Scratch Series

Team Scratch Game

Team Handicap Series

Team Handicap Game

2150 So Close 767 Team 1 2843 5-BG's 988 Team 8
2028 Oh Ballz 678 Mentally, not here 2821 3 Queens & 1 King 962 Payne in the Duff
Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game

Men 672 Ted Boltz 267 Ryan Duff 803 Peter DeCheney 310 Ethan Helsel

666 Miles Fouty 257 Mike Chan 782 Emerson Helsel 303 John Supplee

638 Darrin Spoon 233 Rich Cumings 773 Steve Chester 296 Art Gouine
Women 563 Stephanie Chan 202 Heather Spoon 765 Meagan Cook 281 Sammy Rouwhorst

536 Kelly Gannon 182 Anna Spoon 755 Hilary Supplee 278 Patti Gabriel

405 Julie Sorenson 156 Barb Forrest 755 Shannon Michels 263 Debra Ferrier

Individual High Averages
Men 204.50 Ryan Duff 197.88 Miles Fouty 192.71 Darrin Spoon
Women 161.79 Kelly Gannon 160.22 Stephanie Chan 159.26 Heather Spoon
Team Rosters
High  High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
1-Team 1 Lane 33 HDCP=244 Avg=636
Emerson Helsel 127 93 5748 45 211 469 302 782 0 0
Ethan Helsel 173 47 9388 54 254 634 310 796 123 179 192 494 632
Ted Boltz 181 39 9821 54 255 672 289 774 170 235 205 610 730
Donavyn Harter 155 65 8372 54 210 545 278 767 157 179 187 523 724
2 - Oh Ballz Lane 35 HDCP=255 Avg=625
John Supplee 154 66 8338 54 231 539 303 772 160 164 143 467 665
Hilary Supplee 131 89 7095 54 170 464 261 755 134 149 147 430 700
Stephanie Chan 160 60 8652 54 213 563 275 757 155 184 151 490 670
Mike Chan 180 40 9741 54 257 603 303 727 243 187 173 603 726
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High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game  _Sers _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
3 - Payne in the Duff Lane 38 HDCP=292 Avg=588
James Duff 107 113 5139 48 143 368 258 731 119 110 96 325 667
Julie Sorenson 124 96 6711 54 168 435 263 726 123 154 158 435 726
Sam Payne 153 67 8300 54 202 507 275 720 123 169 182 474 675
Ryan Duff 204 16 11043 54 267 661 286 715 218 216 205 639 687
4 - 3 Queens & 1 King Lane 32 HDCP=388 Avg=492
Debra Ferrier 106 114 5744 54 155 373 270 729 155 102 98 355 700
Pat DeCheney 112 108 5719 51 164 390 276 724 140 109 121 370 697
Meagan Cook 104 116 5622 54 145 405 267 765 111 120 108 339 690
Peter DeCheney 170 50 9213 54 233 605 299 803 178 136 184 498 648
5-5-BG's Lane 36 HDCP=320 Avg=560
Barb Forrest 118 102 5664 48 156 424 264 736 0 0
Kelly Gannon 161 59 7766 48 198 536 257 713 0 0
Friedrich Staudinger 113 107 3752 33 163 429 275 765 135 129 122 386 710
Steve Chester 168 52 8610 51 220 554 293 773 157 164 172 493 646
Jenna Booth 109 111 2958 27 142 376 258 721 130 142 103 375 714
6 - Mentally, not here Lane 31 HDCP=315 Avg=565
Anna Spoon 132 88 4766 36 182 474 270 741 120 126 151 397 661
Shannon Michels 125 95 5667 45 167 443 262 755 107 157 144 408 693
Keith Michels 140 80 7178 51 178 482 263 740 149 159 142 450 690
Rich Cumings 168 52 9095 54 233 550 292 724 132 192 212 536 695
VACANT 120 100 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 - So Close Lane 34 HDCP=207 Avg=673
Heather Spoon 159 61 6689 42 202 552 267 738 0 0
Sammy Rouwhorst 125 95 6424 51 171 420 281 711 125 142 120 387 672
Darrin Spoon 192 28 9250 48 233 638 270 744 183 212 205 600 684
Miles Fouty 197 23 10092 51 254 666 284 752 200 215 171 586 652
8-Team 8 Lane 37 HDCP=330 Avg=550
Rich Gouine 138 82 7087 51 188 464 271 713 188 161 115 464 713
Patti Gabriel 123 97 6315 51 170 419 278 731 114 135 104 353 641
Wyatt Sanford 156 64 8451 54 242 600 308 798 154 150 167 471 663
Art Gouine 133 87 6804 51 202 477 296 744 141 117 144 402 663

Temporary Substitutes

High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game  Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
Amanda Absher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Anita Absher bk101 119 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tim Absher bk139 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jared Baker bk152 68 0 0 0 0 0 0
Emily Bayne bk191 29 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nick Bol bk181 39 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rick Bol bk184 36 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dan Bowen 177 43 532 3 189 532 232 661 155 188 189 532 661
Randy Cory bk184 36 0 0 O 0 0 0
Sandy Cory bk179 41 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cari Daul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jeffrey Daul bk143 77 0 0 0 0 0 0
Noah Edwards bk137 83 0 0 0 0 0 0
Henrietta Fanok bk121 99 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dave Fournier bk158 62 0 0 0 0 0 0
Frank Gagnon bk211 9 0 0 0 0 0 0
Matthias Gedler bk117 103 0 0 0 0 0 0
Melissa Gouine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chris Gould 212 8 637 3 229 637 242 676 0 0
Jay Gould bk174 46 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joy Gould bk135 85 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jon Hambrock bk171 49 0 0 0 0 0 0
Matt Harter 217 3 653 3 270 653 273 662 204 179 270 653 662
Luke Kloosterman bk160 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kristin Kratt bk118 102 0 0 0 0 0 0
Don Lavercombe bk159 61 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jodie Lavercombe bk141 79 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lorraine Milliron bk134 86 0 0 0 0 0 0
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High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
Craig Moser bk136 84 0 0 0 0 0 0
Angela No Last Name 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kyle Peterson bk132 88 0 0 O 0 0 0
Shawn Phillips bk147 73 0 0 O 0 0 0
Alec Prindable bk183 37 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kevin Rich bk166 54 0 0 o0 0 0 0
Dakota Sells bk130 90 0 0 o0 0 0 0
Dan Slaughter bk183 37 0 0 © 0 0 0
Emma Sonier 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Annalee Spoon 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0
Griffin Wagasky bk157 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
Arie Walsh 208 12 1874 9 254 662 269 707 245 171 181 597 621
Larry Weaver 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Michele Yasenak bk132 88 0 0 O 0 0 0
Gabe Zimmerman 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0
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